Incident Analysis Report
Summary By Incident Type

Print Date/Time:  03/09/2021 14:45

Loain ID: mcorbisiero.sunppd From Date: 01/01/2020 00:01
Incident Type: All To Date: 12/31/2020 23:59

Officer ID:
Call Source: All

Location:

Incident Type

Suny New Paltz University Police
ORI Number:  NY0550400

All

All

Number of Incidents

911 Abandoned Call
911 Misdial

911 No Voice Call
ABC Violation
Accident Other
Accident Personal Injury
Accident Property Damage
Alarm Burglary

Alarm Panic

Animal Complaint/Investigation
Assault

Assist EMS

Assist Fire

Assist Other Agency
Background Investigation
BOLO

Civil Matter

COPP

Criminal Mischief
Disabled Vehicle
Disorderly Conduct
Dispute

Domestic Dispute
Drug Offense

Erratic Vehicle

Error

Field Interview

Fight

Fire Alarm

Foot Patrol

Fraud

Harassment
Information

Larceny

Lock Out

Lost or Missing Person
Menacing

Mental Health Law
Noise Complaint

Open Door

Police Public Service
Police Station Activity
Property Check

Page: 1 of 2

P NN R R e

24
59
20

110
63

12
28
11

I

35

P O A P O

1807

31
21
48

11

97

778



Property Found

55

Property Lost 15
Property Retrieval 3
Psychiatric Emergency 2
Public Safety Notification 1
Robbery 1
Serve Papers 2
Sex Offense 1
Shots Fired 1
Special Detail 228
Suicide or Attempted Suicide 1
Suspicious 74
Suspicious Mail or Package 3
Traffic Complaint/ Investigation 17
Traffic Stop 943
Training 1
Transport 1
Trespass 2
Unwanted Subject 2
Warrant Execution 1
Water Emergency 1
Welfare Check 39
Total: 4630

Page: 2 of 2



	Sheet1

