Incident Analysis Report Summary By Incident Type

Print Date/Time: 03/09/2021 14:45 Suny New Paltz University Police ORI Number: NY0550400

From Date: 01/01/2020 00:01 To Date: 12/31/2020 23:59 Login ID: Incident Type: mcorbisiero.sunppd

Officer ID: **Call Source:** ΑII

Location: All

Incident Type	Number of Incidents
911 Abandoned Call	1
911 Misdial	1
911 No Voice Call	1
ABC Violation	2
Accident Other	2
Accident Personal Injury	1
Accident Property Damage	24
Alarm Burglary	59
Alarm Panic	20
Animal Complaint/Investigation	9
Assault	1
Assist EMS	110
Assist Fire	63
Assist Other Agency	7
Background Investigation	3
BOLO	2
Civil Matter	1
COPP	12
Criminal Mischief	28
Disabled Vehicle	11
Disorderly Conduct	1
Dispute	4
Domestic Dispute	4
Drug Offense	35
Erratic Vehicle	6
Error	1
Field Interview	4
Fight	6
Fire Alarm	1
Foot Patrol	1807
Fraud	4
Harassment	6
Information	31
Larceny	21
Lock Out	48
Lost or Missing Person	1
Menacing	2
Mental Health Law	1
Noise Complaint	11
Open Door	7
Police Public Service	97
Police Station Activity	2
Property Check	778

Total:	4630
Welfare Check	39
Water Emergency	1
Warrant Execution	1
Unwanted Subject	2
Trespass	2
Transport	1
Training	1
Traffic Stop	943
Traffic Complaint/ Investigation	17
Suspicious Mail or Package	3
Suspicious	74
Suicide or Attempted Suicide	1
Special Detail	228
Shots Fired	1
Sex Offense	1
Serve Papers	2
Robbery	1
Public Safety Notification	1
Psychiatric Emergency	2
Property Retrieval	3
Property Lost	15
Property Found	55